Octobe	er 18, 2023				
	En ain aanla I	atimate of Duchahle	Construction	Togt	
	Engineers	Estimate of Probable	Construction	JOSI	
		For			
	Arbo	ridge Drive Imp	rovements		
	osts have been estimated from historical				
	ubstantially depending on contractors w	orkloads and change	es in price oof	materials at the time	of
onstru	action.				
ltem		Estimated			
No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	Pavement Removal	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0
	Fine Grading	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0
	Monolithic Concrete Pvmt and C&G	490	S.Y.	\$95.00	\$46,550.0
	4" Base MODOT Type 5	530	S.Y.	\$9.00	\$4,770.0
	Tensar Triax TX-1400 Geogrid	530	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$2,120.0
	Concrete Drive Entrance	78	SY	\$58.00	\$4,524.0
7.	5' Sidewalk	220	S.Y.	\$45.00	\$9,900.0
8.	ADA Ramp	3	EA.	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.0
	5x7 Curb Inlet	1	EA.	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.0
10.	5x3 Curb Inlet	1	EA.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0
11.	5x7 Junction Box	1	EA.	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.0
12.	7x10 Junction Box	1	EA.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.0
13.	8x8 Junction Box	1	EA.	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.0
14.	30" CSP	9	L.F.	\$95.00	\$855.0
15.	60" RCP	338	L.F.	\$430.00	\$145,340.0
16.	Relocate Fire Hydrant	1	EA.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0
	Pavement Markings	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.0
	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
19.	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0
	Total Estimated Construction Cost				
	Tatal Fatimate d Osmatimatica Ost			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$305,559.0

